



Death Saves Medusa Trophy

Even after being beheaded by Perseus, Medusa could turn the flesh of all who met her gaze into stone. Inspired by Caravaggio's 1597 gift to the Grand Duke of Tuscany and reinterpreted by famed heavy metal artist Sawblade, the Death Saves - Medusa Trophy is coming soon!

* Pegasus not included

The Medusa Trophy is made of foam rubber and latex that's carefully hand-painted for realistic detail. The trophy plaque comes with everything you need to mount the plaque to your wall.

Please Note: This wall hanging unit is a heavy object weighing approx. 8-10 pounds and we recommend professional installation.

WARNING: Severe personal injury and property damage can result from improper installation or assembly. Read the following warning carefully before beginning.

- If you do not understand the instructions or have any concerns or questions, please contact a qualified local professional installer.
- Do not install or assemble if the product or hardware is damaged or missing, if you require replacement parts, please contact your local retailer for assistance.
- Do not use this product for any other application than originally designed.
- WizKids will bear no responsibility for mounting to the ceiling, or incidental or consequential damages arising thereof.
- WizKids disclaims any liability for the improper modifications, installation, or use.
- The manufacturer will not be liable for any damages arising out of the use of, inability to use, the product.



©2022 Death Saves Lts

Click here for more images

*Images not final

Sellable Unit Death Saves Medusa Trophy

UPC 634482685068

Expected Release Aug 2022

Master Carton Pack 1 units per master carton

Has Hang Tab? No

Case Gross Wgt (lbs) 8

Item Gross Wgt (lbs) 8

Wave N/A

Item # 68506

MSRP for unit Net Priced

Orders Due Feb 17, 2022

Inner Carton Pack 0 units per inner carton

Case Size (inches) $16(L) \times 15(W) \times 18(H)$

Item Size (inches) $16 (L) \times 15 (W) \times 18 (H)$

Country of origin China



©2022 Death Saves Ltd.

© 2022 WIZKIDS/NECA, LLC. All rights reserved. WizKids is a trademark of WIZKIDS/NECA, LLC.